
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

11 February 2023 - 17:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.61
(0:08.30)

1:12.31
(0:11.16)

1:01.15
(0:11.46)

0:49.69
(0:11.84)

0:37.85
(0:12.52)

0:25.33
(0:12.53)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SELLING SUNSET 8 67.8 0:08.65 1:20.61 [1] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.89 [5] 0:49.19 [6] 0:37.23 [6] 0:24.77 [6] 0:37.23

Anna Bakos 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.07) (0:11.70) (0:11.96) (0:12.46) (0:12.30)

2 3 JERONIMOS 3 66.8 0:08.56 1:20.63 [2] 1:12.07 [4] 1:00.84 [7] 0:49.32 [5] 0:37.39 [5] 0:24.98 [5] 0:37.39 -8

John Kissick 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.62)

3 1 HEART OF MARBLE 10 67.4 0:08.50 1:20.85 [3] 1:12.35 [3] 1:01.36 [3] 0:49.93 [1] 0:38.09 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:38.09 -11

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.99) (0:11.43) (0:11.84) (0:12.52) (0:12.53)

4 2 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 2 66.4 0:08.30 1:21.17 [4] 1:12.87 [1] 1:01.71 [1] 0:50.16 [3] 0:38.07 [4] 0:25.82 [2] 0:38.07 -11

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:12.25) (0:12.74)

5 8 ELMITA 12 67.4 0:08.47 1:21.57 [5] 1:13.10 [2] 1:02.06 [2] 0:50.53 [2] 0:38.56 [2] 0:26.09 [3] 0:38.56 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.47) (0:12.83)

6 10 SMASHING LUCAS 9 65.3 0:08.94 1:21.72 [6] 1:12.78 [8] 1:01.31 [8] 0:49.65 [8] 0:37.65 [8] 0:24.91 [8] 0:37.65 -8

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.74) (0:12.49)

7 9 GLENCOE PEARL 11 67.0 0:08.68 1:21.92 [7] 1:13.24 [6] 1:02.21 [4] 0:50.64 [4] 0:38.82 [3] 0:26.37 [4] 0:38.82 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.82) (0:12.45) (0:12.95)

8 11 MAMMA MEDIA 4 67.1 0:08.71 1:22.37 [8] 1:13.66 [7] 1:02.58 [6] 0:50.89 [7] 0:38.87 [7] 0:26.22 [7] 0:38.87 -6

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.65) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Kamarcher (#4), Avenue Of Heaven (#6), Thechamp (#7), Greyt Intentions (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

11 February 2023 - 17:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SELLING SUNSET 8 67.8 0:08.65 0:12.47 [3] 1:20.61 0:37.23

Anna Bakos 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

2 3 JERONIMOS 3 66.8 0:08.56 0:12.36 [5] 0.1L 0:37.39 -8

John Kissick 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

3 1 HEART OF MARBLE 10 67.4 0:08.50 0:13.04 [1] 1.4L 0:38.09 -11

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:13.04)

4 2 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 2 66.4 0:08.30 0:13.08 [2] 3.2L 0:38.07 -11

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

5 8 ELMITA 12 67.4 0:08.47 0:13.26 [4] 5.5L 0:38.56 -2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:13.26)

6 10 SMASHING LUCAS 9 65.3 0:08.94 0:12.42 [8] 6.3L 0:37.65 -8

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

7 9 GLENCOE PEARL 11 67.0 0:08.68 0:13.42 [6] 7.3L 0:38.82 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:13.42)

8 11 MAMMA MEDIA 4 67.1 0:08.71 0:13.22 [7] 9.8L 0:38.87 -6

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.22)

Scratched: Kamarcher (#4), Avenue Of Heaven (#6), Thechamp (#7), Greyt Intentions (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU TTC LONG AND LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1300m

11 February 2023 - 18:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.75
(0:08.12)

1:11.63
(0:10.67)

1:00.96
(0:11.46)

0:49.50
(0:11.75)

0:37.75
(0:12.39)

0:25.36
(0:12.63)

0:37.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MOST DAZZLING 2 68.5 0:08.36 1:19.75 [1] 1:11.39 [6] 1:00.65 [5] 0:49.28 [4] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.07 [4] 0:37.42

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.74) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.35) (0:12.45)

2 10 EELLOH 11 69.4 0:08.12 1:19.80 [2] 1:11.68 [1] 1:01.01 [1] 0:49.55 [1] 0:37.80 [1] 0:25.41 [1] 0:37.80 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:12.39) (0:12.63)

3 2 VINASTA 3 68.1 0:08.17 1:19.94 [3] 1:11.77 [2] 1:00.90 [4] 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.58 [6] 0:25.25 [6] 0:37.58 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.87) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.47)

4 1 MAEVILA RULER 7 68.3 0:08.69 1:19.96 [4] 1:11.27 [7] 1:00.48 [7] 0:49.05 [7] 0:37.24 [7] 0:24.85 [7] 0:37.24 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.79) (0:11.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.47)

5 8 WINTER RAIN 6 68.0 0:08.27 1:20.50 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 1:01.27 [6] 0:49.79 [6] 0:38.08 [5] 0:25.72 [5] 0:38.08 -1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.73)

6 4 AYTOBE 8 69.9 0:08.24 1:20.53 [6] 1:12.29 [4] 1:01.69 [2] 0:50.22 [2] 0:38.36 [3] 0:26.07 [2] 0:38.36 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.86) (0:12.29) (0:12.79)

7 7 MAGIC RULER 10 69.3 0:08.23 1:22.22 [7] 1:13.99 [3] 1:03.25 [3] 0:51.82 [3] 0:40.01 [2] 0:27.53 [3] 0:40.01 +4

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.48) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Office Jim (#3), Zadig (#9), Expectant (#5), Sammy (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU TTC LONG AND LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1300m

11 February 2023 - 18:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:37.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MOST DAZZLING 2 68.5 0:08.36 0:12.62 [2] 1:19.75 0:37.42

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

2 10 EELLOH 11 69.4 0:08.12 0:12.78 [1] 0.2L 0:37.80 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

3 2 VINASTA 3 68.1 0:08.17 0:12.78 [3] 1L 0:37.58 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

4 1 MAEVILA RULER 7 68.3 0:08.69 0:12.38 [6] 1.2L 0:37.24 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

5 8 WINTER RAIN 6 68.0 0:08.27 0:12.99 [5] 4.2L 0:38.08 -1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.99)

6 4 AYTOBE 8 69.9 0:08.24 0:13.28 [4] 4.4L 0:38.36 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:13.28)

7 7 MAGIC RULER 10 69.3 0:08.23 0:14.25 [7] 14.2L 0:40.01 +4

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:14.25)

Scratched: Office Jim (#3), Zadig (#9), Expectant (#5), Sammy (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOCO FOOD SERVICES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.65
(0:13.18)

1:00.47
(0:11.44)

0:49.03
(0:11.81)

0:37.22
(0:12.30)

0:24.92
(0:12.32)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:37.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GOT THE LOT 9 70.2 0:10.99 1:13.65 [1] 0:59.38 [7] 0:48.39 [7] 0:36.63 [7] 0:24.38 [6] 0:12.10 [5] 1:13.66 0:36.63

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:10.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.25) (0:12.28) (0:12.10)

2 5 THUNDER MOON 1 67.0 0:11.44 1:13.67 [2] 1:00.49 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:24.94 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 0.1L 0:37.24 -2

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1000m (0:13.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.30) (0:12.32) (0:12.62)

3 3 UNCLE BUD 8 66.3 0:11.28 1:13.69 [3] 0:59.98 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:36.90 [5] 0:24.54 [5] 0:12.38 [3] 0.2L 0:36.90 -2

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.28) (0:11.80) (0:12.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.38)

4 9 MONTANA LADY 2 67.3 0:11.34 1:13.90 [4] 1:00.25 [4] 0:48.91 [4] 0:37.19 [3] 0:25.13 [2] 0:12.71 [2] 1.2L 0:37.19 -6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.72) (0:12.06) (0:12.42) (0:12.71)

5 7 SETHLANS 10 66.2 0:11.11 1:13.92 [5] 0:59.54 [8] 0:48.43 [8] 0:36.81 [8] 0:24.56 [7] 0:12.32 [6] 1.3L 0:36.81 +0

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:12.25) (0:12.24) (0:12.32)

6 4 DROP THE PILOT 7 65.3 0:11.25 1:13.95 [6] 0:59.23 [9] 0:47.98 [9] 0:36.56 [9] 0:24.45 [8] 0:12.03 [8] 1.5L 0:36.56 -3

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.25) (0:11.42) (0:12.11) (0:12.42) (0:12.03)

7 10 CHOSEN DISTANCE 6 66.5 0:11.29 1:14.20 [7] 1:00.42 [6] 0:49.13 [6] 0:37.27 [6] 0:25.09 [4] 0:12.74 [4] 2.8L 0:37.27 -7

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.86) (0:12.18) (0:12.35) (0:12.74)

8 2 GALACTUS 4 67.2 0:11.30 1:14.67 [8] 1:01.05 [3] 0:49.75 [3] 0:37.93 [4] 0:25.79 [3] 0:13.00 [7] 5.6L 0:37.93 +3

Heidi Gillie 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.30) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:12.79) (0:13.00)

9 8 BEYONDTASTIC 3 66.2 0:11.28 1:15.67 [9] 1:02.28 [2] 0:51.00 [2] 0:39.05 [2] 0:26.12 [9] 0:13.23 [9] 11.4L 0:39.05 +4

Sariah Champkin Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.28) (0:11.95) (0:12.93) (0:12.89) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Eelloh (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Maiden Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 19:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.90
(0:13.25)

1:00.65
(0:11.34)

0:49.31
(0:11.98)

0:37.33
(0:12.27)

0:25.06
(0:12.54)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:37.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 MANDALONG FLAG 10 68.1 0:11.48 1:13.90 [1] 1:00.65 [1] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.25 [2] 0:25.01 [2] 0:12.51 [2] 1:13.91 0:37.25

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.24) (0:12.50) (0:12.51)

2 1 TOKYO BANDIT 5 65.3 0:11.57 1:14.04 [2] 1:00.00 [10] 0:48.43 [8] 0:36.57 [7] 0:24.57 [4] 0:12.42 [3] 0.5L 0:36.57 +0

John Kissick 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:12.15) (0:12.42)

3 12 THE REAL SAINT 4 65.8 0:11.57 1:14.36 [3] 1:00.25 [11] 0:48.68 [9] 0:36.68 [9] 0:24.38 [8] 0:12.24 [5] 2.3L 0:36.68 +1

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.57) (0:12.00) (0:12.30) (0:12.14) (0:12.24)

4 4 ROMAN DAGGER 8 63.7 0:11.90 1:14.50 [4] 1:00.66 [8] 0:48.76 [10] 0:36.67 [10] 0:24.48 [9] 0:12.15 [8] 3.1L 0:36.67 +6

Gary Geran Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.90) (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:12.15)

5 13 WAR HOPE 11 62.8 0:11.80 1:14.58 [5] 1:00.58 [9] 0:48.78 [11] 0:36.63 [11] 0:24.26 [11] 0:12.21 [9] 3.5L 0:36.63 +4

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.80) (0:12.15) (0:12.37) (0:12.05) (0:12.21)

6 8 SEA SHELL FLY 13 68.7 0:11.18 1:14.75 [6] 1:01.34 [2] 0:50.16 [1] 0:38.18 [1] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.37 [1] 4.5L 0:38.18 -6

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.18) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:12.54) (0:13.37)

7 9 GATEWAYS 2 65.2 0:11.54 1:14.96 [7] 1:01.19 [6] 0:49.65 [6] 0:37.68 [6] 0:25.38 [5] 0:12.83 [6] 5.8L 0:37.68 +6

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.54) (0:11.97) (0:12.30) (0:12.55) (0:12.83)

8 6 FACETIOUS 9 66.5 0:11.57 1:15.29 [8] 1:01.74 [4] 0:50.17 [3] 0:38.34 [3] 0:26.29 [3] 0:13.48 [4] 7.6L 0:38.34 -2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.81) (0:13.48)

9 3 SUBTLE MILA 3 66.3 0:11.61 1:15.37 [9] 1:01.84 [3] 0:50.23 [5] 0:38.20 [4] 0:25.71 [6] 0:13.17 [6] 8L 0:38.20 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.61) (0:12.03) (0:12.49) (0:12.54) (0:13.17)

10 10 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 7 66.5 0:11.50 1:16.02 [10] 1:02.38 [5] 0:50.88 [4] 0:38.80 [5] 0:26.29 [7] 0:13.39 [10] 11.8L 0:38.80 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.51) (0:12.90) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Methil (#7), Oakvale Lass (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Maiden Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 19:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.90
(0:13.25)

1:00.65
(0:11.34)

0:49.31
(0:11.98)

0:37.33
(0:12.27)

0:25.06
(0:12.54)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:37.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SPECIALDEE 1 64.5 0:11.59 1:16.07 [11] 1:02.25 [7] 0:50.66 [7] 0:38.53 [8] 0:25.94 [10] 0:13.01 [11] 12L 0:38.53 -2

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.59) (0:12.13) (0:12.59) (0:12.93) (0:13.01)

12 5 WAREHAM 6 62.9 0:12.28 1:20.80 [12] 1:06.51 [12] 0:54.23 [12] 0:41.63 [12] 0:28.69 [12] 0:15.18 [12] 39.8L 0:41.63 +2

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:12.28) (0:12.60) (0:12.94) (0:13.51) (0:15.18)

Scratched: Methil (#7), Oakvale Lass (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1050m

11 February 2023 - 19:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.95
(0:04.22)

0:59.73
(0:11.38)

0:48.35
(0:11.67)

0:36.68
(0:12.09)

0:24.59
(0:12.31)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MORE THAN SUBTLE 3 63.7 0:04.61 1:03.95 [1] 0:59.34 [8] 0:47.13 [9] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:11.83 [4] 1:03.95 0:35.35

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:04.61) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.77) (0:11.83)

2 2 MASTER GEE 9 66.2 0:04.22 1:03.99 [2] 0:59.77 [1] 0:48.19 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.32 [1] 0.2L 0:36.38 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:04.22) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:11.98) (0:12.08) (0:12.32)

3 1 ALL I WANT IS YOU 5 64.7 0:04.39 1:04.20 [3] 0:59.81 [4] 0:47.95 [5] 0:36.11 [5] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.19 [3] 1.5L 0:36.11 +7

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:04.39) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.94) (0:11.98) (0:12.19)

4 3 URBAN ARTIST 6 63.3 0:04.56 1:04.44 [4] 0:59.88 [7] 0:47.77 [7] 0:36.03 [7] 0:23.94 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 2.8L 0:36.03 +9

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:04.56) (0:12.11) (0:11.74) (0:12.09) (0:12.09) (0:11.85)

5 10 ROSE OF RAHEEN 10 63.6 0:04.48 1:04.47 [5] 0:59.99 [6] 0:48.04 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.14 [6] 0:11.83 [7] 3L 0:36.21 +8

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:04.48) (0:11.95) (0:11.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:11.83)

6 11 SPUR ME 1 66.5 0:04.26 1:04.57 [6] 1:00.31 [2] 0:48.97 [1] 0:37.30 [1] 0:25.21 [1] 0:12.82 [2] 3.5L 0:37.30 +0

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:04.26) (0:11.34) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.39) (0:12.82)

7 5 GIRLS ABROAD 11 63.2 0:04.71 1:04.60 [7] 0:59.89 [9] 0:47.81 [8] 0:35.92 [9] 0:23.92 [9] 0:11.95 [9] 3.6L 0:35.92 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:04.71) (0:12.08) (0:11.89) (0:12.00) (0:11.97) (0:11.95)

8 9 YOU BETTER YOU BET 8 65.4 0:04.46 1:04.84 [8] 1:00.38 [5] 0:48.66 [4] 0:37.00 [3] 0:24.96 [3] 0:12.62 [5] 4.9L 0:37.00 +9

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:04.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.66) (0:12.04) (0:12.34) (0:12.62)

9 7 STEAL A STAR 2 64.8 0:04.29 1:05.36 [9] 1:01.07 [3] 0:49.30 [3] 0:37.36 [4] 0:25.29 [5] 0:12.88 [6] 7.9L 0:37.36 +3

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m Overall (0:04.29) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:12.07) (0:12.41) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Methil (#8), Cottee (#4), Charose (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

11 February 2023 - 20:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.21
(0:13.57)

0:47.64
(0:11.22)

0:36.42
(0:11.83)

0:24.59
(0:12.56)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUBAAHY 3 65.7 0:11.24 1:01.21 [1] 0:47.64 [1] 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.59 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:01.21 0:36.40

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.81) (0:12.56) (0:12.03)

2 6 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 2 64.6 0:11.40 1:02.11 [2] 0:47.98 [7] 0:36.58 [7] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.09 [6] 5.3L 0:36.58 +0

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:12.49) (0:12.09)

3 4 GALWAY HUSSLER 4 70.4 0:11.13 1:02.12 [3] 0:48.46 [3] 0:37.33 [2] 0:25.09 [2] 0:12.36 [4] 5.4L 0:37.33 +8

Gary Geran Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:11.13) (0:12.24) (0:12.73) (0:12.36)

4 1 NO BETTER TIME 7 66.2 0:11.37 1:02.40 [4] 0:48.56 [4] 0:37.19 [3] 0:25.11 [4] 0:12.48 [3] 6.9L 0:37.19 +5

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.37) (0:12.08) (0:12.63) (0:12.48)

5 3 CRIMSON WARNING 5 65.6 0:11.49 1:02.42 [5] 0:48.74 [2] 0:37.25 [4] 0:25.00 [5] 0:12.38 [5] 7L 0:37.25 +1

Kenji Yoshida Overall 800m (0:13.68) (0:11.49) (0:12.25) (0:12.62) (0:12.38)

6 2 COMBAT MISSION 8 66.6 0:11.56 1:03.00 [6] 0:49.06 [5] 0:37.50 [5] 0:25.59 [3] 0:13.12 [2] 10.3L 0:37.50 -5

Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.91) (0:12.47) (0:13.12)

7 9 THE QUICKENING 9 65.0 0:11.63 1:03.28 [7] 0:49.44 [6] 0:37.81 [6] 0:25.71 [7] 0:13.03 [7] 11.8L 0:37.81 +6

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:12.68) (0:13.03)

8 5 GROVERS PREDICTION 6 59.8 0:13.85 1:19.88 [8] 1:04.60 [9] 0:50.75 [9] 0:35.68 [9] 0:18.79 [9] 109.3L 0:50.75 -7

Adam Sewell Overall 800m (0:15.28) (0:13.85) (0:15.07) (0:16.89) (0:18.79)

Scratched: Miss De Blaas (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE Maiden Plate - 1625m

11 February 2023 - 21:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.63
(0:14.59)

1:28.04
(0:11.37)

1:16.67
(0:12.39)

1:04.28
(0:13.28)

0:51.00
(0:12.98)

0:38.02
(0:12.79)

0:25.23
(0:12.76)

0:38.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 IRISH SALLY 11 65.3 0:11.72 1:42.63 [1] 1:27.86 [3] 1:16.14 [4] 1:03.72 [4] 0:50.60 [2] 0:37.90 [3] 0:25.23 [1] 0:37.90

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:14.77) (0:11.72) (0:12.42) (0:13.12) (0:12.70) (0:12.67) (0:12.76)

2 5 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.8 0:11.67 1:42.76 [2] 1:27.46 [7] 1:15.79 [7] 1:03.41 [7] 0:50.17 [7] 0:37.48 [7] 0:24.90 [5] 0:37.48 -3

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:15.30) (0:11.67) (0:12.38) (0:13.24) (0:12.69) (0:12.58) (0:12.50)

3 2 LUCASAYD 5 63.4 0:11.81 1:42.99 [3] 1:27.45 [8] 1:15.64 [8] 1:03.41 [8] 0:50.24 [8] 0:37.54 [8] 0:24.89 [7] 0:37.54 +1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:15.54) (0:11.81) (0:12.23) (0:13.17) (0:12.70) (0:12.65) (0:12.79)

4 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 10 62.4 0:12.03 1:43.14 [4] 1:27.51 [9] 1:15.48 [9] 1:03.33 [9] 0:50.18 [9] 0:37.55 [9] 0:24.70 [8] 0:37.55 +5

John Kissick 1400m 1400m (0:15.63) (0:12.03) (0:12.15) (0:13.15) (0:12.63) (0:12.85) (0:12.54)

5 6 EPIC LOVE 1 65.3 0:11.75 1:43.19 [5] 1:28.01 [6] 1:16.26 [6] 1:03.95 [6] 0:50.61 [6] 0:38.10 [5] 0:25.15 [6] 0:38.10 +1

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:15.18) (0:11.75) (0:12.31) (0:13.34) (0:12.51) (0:12.95) (0:12.77)

6 7 GODDESS GLOW 6 65.4 0:11.58 1:43.88 [6] 1:29.17 [2] 1:17.59 [2] 1:05.17 [2] 0:51.83 [3] 0:39.23 [2] 0:26.31 [2] 0:39.23 -5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:14.71) (0:11.58) (0:12.42) (0:13.34) (0:12.60) (0:12.92) (0:12.94)

7 4 BABY RUN 9 67.5 0:11.37 1:43.97 [7] 1:29.38 [1] 1:18.01 [1] 1:05.62 [1] 0:52.34 [1] 0:39.36 [1] 0:26.28 [3] 0:39.36 -9

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:14.59) (0:11.37) (0:12.39) (0:13.28) (0:12.98) (0:13.08) (0:13.21)

8 8 DELTASPHERE 2 66.1 0:11.35 1:44.10 [8] 1:28.97 [5] 1:17.62 [3] 1:05.18 [3] 0:51.90 [4] 0:39.21 [4] 0:26.15 [4] 0:39.21 -12

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:15.13) (0:11.35) (0:12.44) (0:13.28) (0:12.69) (0:13.06) (0:13.13)

9 3 REGAL KING 3 64.5 0:11.78 1:49.08 [9] 1:34.15 [4] 1:22.37 [5] 1:10.06 [5] 0:56.75 [5] 0:43.90 [6] 0:29.97 [9] 0:43.90 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:14.93) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) (0:13.31) (0:12.85) (0:13.93) (0:14.47)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#10), Cometti (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE Maiden Plate - 1625m

11 February 2023 - 21:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:38.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 IRISH SALLY 11 65.3 0:11.72 0:12.47 [1] 1:42.63 0:37.90

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.47)

2 5 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.8 0:11.67 0:12.40 [2] 0.8L 0:37.48 -3

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.40)

3 2 LUCASAYD 5 63.4 0:11.81 0:12.10 [6] 2.1L 0:37.54 +1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

4 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 10 62.4 0:12.03 0:12.16 [7] 2.9L 0:37.55 +5

John Kissick 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

5 6 EPIC LOVE 1 65.3 0:11.75 0:12.38 [4] 3.1L 0:38.10 +1

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.38)

6 7 GODDESS GLOW 6 65.4 0:11.58 0:13.37 [3] 7.1L 0:39.23 -5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:13.37)

7 4 BABY RUN 9 67.5 0:11.37 0:13.07 [5] 7.6L 0:39.36 -9

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.07)

8 8 DELTASPHERE 2 66.1 0:11.35 0:13.02 [8] 8.1L 0:39.21 -12

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:13.02)

9 3 REGAL KING 3 64.5 0:11.78 0:15.50 [9] 37.4L 0:43.90 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:15.50)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#10), Cometti (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: REDDING FRY FINANCIAL ADVICE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1625m

11 February 2023 - 21:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.83
(0:14.26)

1:27.57
(0:10.99)

1:16.58
(0:11.64)

1:04.94
(0:12.23)

0:52.71
(0:12.61)

0:40.10
(0:13.18)

0:26.92
(0:13.43)

0:40.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 METAVERSE 7 67.0 0:11.20 1:41.83 [1] 1:26.97 [6] 1:15.77 [6] 1:04.16 [6] 0:52.00 [5] 0:39.60 [4] 0:26.66 [4] 0:39.60

John Kissick 1400m 1400m (0:14.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.61) (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:12.94) (0:13.17)

2 7 BLAVATSKY 8 69.8 0:10.99 1:41.85 [2] 1:27.59 [1] 1:16.60 [1] 1:04.91 [1] 0:52.53 [2] 0:39.87 [2] 0:26.94 [1] 0:39.87 -7

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:14.26) (0:10.99) (0:11.69) (0:12.38) (0:12.66) (0:12.93) (0:13.57)

3 8 KIBBIT RAHEEB 6 66.4 0:11.15 1:42.38 [3] 1:27.30 [7] 1:16.15 [7] 1:04.55 [7] 0:52.37 [7] 0:39.86 [7] 0:26.91 [6] 0:39.86 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:15.08) (0:11.15) (0:11.60) (0:12.18) (0:12.51) (0:12.95) (0:13.46)

4 1 DREAMSEEKER 4 68.2 0:11.24 1:42.46 [4] 1:27.90 [3] 1:16.66 [4] 1:05.20 [4] 0:52.94 [3] 0:40.24 [3] 0:27.15 [5] 0:40.24 -7

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:14.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:12.26) (0:12.70) (0:13.09) (0:13.58)

5 2 BULL DIMPLE RUM 5 68.6 0:11.02 1:42.66 [5] 1:28.02 [5] 1:17.00 [3] 1:05.50 [3] 0:53.12 [4] 0:40.45 [5] 0:27.59 [3] 0:40.45 -6

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.64) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.67) (0:12.86) (0:13.68)

6 3 JET ESPRIT 1 66.3 0:11.25 1:43.21 [6] 1:28.55 [4] 1:17.30 [5] 1:05.60 [5] 0:53.31 [6] 0:40.57 [6] 0:27.39 [7] 0:40.57 -6

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:14.66) (0:11.25) (0:11.70) (0:12.29) (0:12.74) (0:13.18) (0:13.73)

7 4 TOP BABE 2 69.9 0:10.98 1:43.80 [7] 1:29.52 [2] 1:18.54 [2] 1:06.91 [2] 0:54.68 [1] 0:42.07 [1] 0:28.88 [2] 0:42.07 -5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:14.28) (0:10.98) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.61) (0:13.19) (0:14.29)

Scratched: October Joy (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: REDDING FRY FINANCIAL ADVICE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1625m

11 February 2023 - 21:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.49
(0:13.49)

0:40.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 METAVERSE 7 67.0 0:11.20 0:13.49 [1] 1:41.83 0:39.60

John Kissick 1400m 1400m (0:13.49)

2 7 BLAVATSKY 8 69.8 0:10.99 0:13.37 [2] 0.1L 0:39.87 -7

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:13.37)

3 8 KIBBIT RAHEEB 6 66.4 0:11.15 0:13.45 [5] 3.1L 0:39.86 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:13.45)

4 1 DREAMSEEKER 4 68.2 0:11.24 0:13.57 [3] 3.5L 0:40.24 -7

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:13.57)

5 2 BULL DIMPLE RUM 5 68.6 0:11.02 0:13.91 [4] 4.5L 0:40.45 -6

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.91)

6 3 JET ESPRIT 1 66.3 0:11.25 0:13.66 [7] 7.5L 0:40.57 -6

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:13.66)

7 4 TOP BABE 2 69.9 0:10.98 0:14.59 [6] 10.8L 0:42.07 -5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:14.59)

Scratched: October Joy (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  22:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


